09-25-2000	Atty. Docket No.: 0020-4713P Page 1 of 1
101467214	OVER SHEET
	ner of Patents and Trademarks: ginal documents or copy thereof.
<ol> <li>Name of conveying party(ies):</li> <li>Yoshitomi Pharmaceutical Industries, Ltd.</li> <li>Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached SEP 1 9 2000</li> <li>YES ⊠ NO</li> </ol>	<ul> <li>Name and address of receiving party(ies)</li> <li>Name: Welfide Corporation</li> <li>Internal Address:</li> </ul>
3. Nature of conveyance:         Assignment         Security Agreement         Other:         Date: April 1, 2000         4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):         If this document is being filed together with a new application, the security of th	Street Address: 6-9 Hiranomachi 2-chome, Chuo-ku         City: Osaka-shi       State:       ZIP:         Country: JAPAN       Postal Code.         Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? □ YES ⊠ NO
<ul> <li>A. Patent Application No(s).</li> <li>09/592,550</li> </ul>	B. Patent No.(s).
Additional numbers attact 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: BIRCH, STEWART, KOLASCH & BIRCH, LLP Street Address: P.O. BOX 747 City: FALLS CHURCH State: VA ZIP: 22040-0747 Country: USA	<ul> <li>ched? ☐ YES ⊠ NO</li> <li>6. Total No. of applications/patents involved: O ne (1)</li> <li>7. Total fee (37 C.F.R. § 3.41): \$40.00</li> <li>⊠ Enclosed</li> <li>☑ Authorized to be charged to deposit account, if no fee attached.</li> <li>8. Deposit account number: 02-2448</li> <li>(Attach triplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)</li> </ul>
DO NOT US	E THIS SPACE
copy of the original document. <u>Gerald M. Murphy, Jr., #28,977</u> Name of Person Signing/Reg. No.	information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true $\frac{11}{24} = \frac{5}{24} = $
5/2000 DNGUYEN 00000449 09592550 2:581 40.00 DP	G <b>MM/</b> KLR/jac
	( <b>Rev</b> 04/19-10

PATENT REEL: 011090 FRAME: 0982

## CERTIFICATE OF ALL THE RECORD ITEMS

#### 6-9, Hiranomachi 2-chome, Chuo-ku, Osaka-shi Welfide Corporation

Welfide Corporation	Corporation no. 077592
Tradename	Yoshitomi Pharmaceutical Industries, Ltd.
	Welfide Corporation Amended on April 1, 2000
Main office	6-9. Hiranomachi 2-chome, Chuo-ku, Osaka-shi
Method of giving public notice	To be notified in the Nihon Keizai Shinbun
Date of company establishment	August 1, 1940
Purposes of the company:	<ol> <li>Manufacturing, trading, and importing and exporting of medicines, all sorts of drugs for non-medical purpose, foods, food additives, chemical products and the like</li> <li>Manufacturing, trading, and importing and exporting of reagents, and medicines for animals</li> <li>Manufacturing, trading, and importing and exporting of cosmetics</li> <li>Manufacturing, trading, and importing and exporting of machines and appliances for medical purpose, machines and appliances used in chemical industry and the like</li> <li>Planning, developing, selling and leasing of mach nes and appliances for nursing</li> <li>Planning, developing and selling of textiles for clothing, sanitary articles and packaging materials</li> <li>Construction businesses</li> <li>Real estate businesses</li> <li>Warehouse businesses, freight handling businesses, and freight agency businesses, freight handling businesses, and freight agency businesses, data processing businesses and information providing businesses.</li> <li>Software businesses under the travel business laws</li> <li>Businesses for non-life insurance agency and sel ing life insurance</li> <li>Travel agent businesses under the travel business laws</li> <li>Businesses for non-life insurance agency and sel ing life insurance</li> <li>Producing, breeding and selling of animals used for experimental purpose</li> <li>Manuey-lending</li> <li>Investment to the businesses of the above items, and similar or related businesses to the above</li> <li>All the works connected or related to the above</li> </ol>
Value of 1 par value share	¥50
One unit of number of shares	1,000 shares
Total number of shares issued	570 million shares

 $Docket \ no. \ U094456 \quad \text{``The deleted items are represented by underlining the corresponding portions.}$ 

6-9, Hiranomachi 2-chome, Chuo-ku, Osaka-shi

Welfide Corporation			Corporation no. 077592		
Total number of	Total nun	nber of issued shares			
issued shares, their kind and number	274,834,883 shares				
Amount of capital	¥21,380,5	589,706			
Name, address and office of transfer agent	<ul> <li>11-1, Nagatacho 2-chome, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo-to The Mitsubishi Trust and Banking Corporation</li> <li>11-1, Nagatacho 2-chome, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo-to The Mitsubishi Trust and Banking Corporation, Shoken-daiko Division</li> </ul>				
	Director	<u>Akio Kamakura</u>	Reappointed on June 26, 1998		
Items relating to					
directors	Director	Akio Kamakura	Reappointed on June 29, 2000		
			Registered on July 3, 2000		
	Director	Akira Uenaka	Reappointed on June 26, 1998		
	Director	Akira Uenaka	Reappointed on June 29, 2000		
			Registered on July 3, 2000		
	Director	Masashi Gouya	Reappointed on June 29, 1999		
			Resigned on June 29, 2000		
			Registered on July 3, 2000		
	Director	Shinichiro Handa	Reappointed on June 29, 1999		
	Director	Kunimasa Miyazawa	Reappointed on June 29, 1999		
	Director	Kazunari Doi	Appointed on April 1, 1998		
			Retired on June 29, 2000		
			Registered on July 3, 2000		

Docket no. U094456 \* The deleted items are represented by underlining the corresponding portion 3. 2/5

6-9, Hiranomachi 2-chome, Ch	uo-ku, Osaka-shi
Welfide Corporation	-

Welfide Corporation	.,		Corporation no. 077592
	Director	Yoshiharu Oda	Appointed on April 1, 1998
	Director	Yoshiharu Oda	Reappointed on June 29, 2000
			Registered on July 3, 2000
	Director	Yuzuru Shinbo	Appointed on April 1, 1998
	Director	Yuzuru Shinbo	Reappointed on June 29, 2000
			Registered on July 3, 2000
-	Director	Akira Shimosakon	Appointed on April 1, 1998
	Director	Akira Shimosakon	Reappointed on June 29, 2000
-			Registered on July 3, 2000
	Director	<u>Chiaki Sakai</u>	Appointed on April 1, 1998
	Director	Chiaki Sakai	Reappointed on June 29, 2000
			Registered on July 3, 2000
	Director	Yoji Nakajima	Reappointed on June 29, 1999
			Resigned on June 29, 2000
			Registered on July 3, 2000
	Director Toshihiro Kobayakawa		Reappointed on June 29, 1999
	Director	Takeshi Komine	Appointed on June 29, 2000
			Registered on July 3, 2000

Docket no. U094456 \* The deleted items are represented by underlining the corresponding portions. 3/5

Welfide Corporation	cnome, Chuo-ku, Osaka-shi	Corporation no. 077592
	431-28, Oji-cho, Tenri-shi, Nara-	Reappointed on June 26, 1998
	ken	
	Representative Director	
	Akio Kamakura	
		Reappointed on June 29, 2000 Registered on July 3, 2000
	431-28, Oji-cho, Tenri-shi, Nara-	Registered on July 5, 2000
	ken	
	Representative Director	
	Akio Kamakura	
	8-D-102, Senrioka-nishi, Suita-shi,	Appointed on June 29, 2000 Registered on July 3, 2000
	Osaka-fu	registered en sury 5, 2000
	Representative Director	
	Shinichiro Handa	
	7-D3-1003, Shinsenriminami-	Appointed on June 29, 2000 Registered on July 3, 2000
	machi 3-chome, Toyonaka-shi,	-8
	Osaka-fu	
	Representative Director	
	Yoshiharu Oda	D
	Auditor Jihei Hara	Reappointed on June 27, 1997
		Retired on June 29, 2000
	Auditor Toshihiko Murate	Registered on July 3, 2000 Appointed on June 27, 1997
	Auditor Toshihiko Murate	Reappointed on June 29, 2000
	Auditor Kazuo Morimoto	Registered on July 3, 2000 Appointed on April 1, 1998
	Auditor Nazuo Monthoto	Appointed on April 1, 1998
	Auditor Masami Miyazaki	Appointed on June 29, 1999
	Auditor Toshiyuki Aoki	Appointed on June 29, 1999
	Auditor Mitsuo Aoki	Appointed on June 29, 2000 Registered on July 3, 2000
Branches	1	
	6-7, Yushima 1-chome, Bunkyo-k	cu, Tokyo-to

 $Docket \ no. \ U094456 \quad \text{* The deleted items are represented by underlining the corresponding portions.}$ 4/5

	2 12 Minami shishiis nishi labama Chus ka Sasaa li
	13, Minami-shichijo-nishi 1-chome, Chuo-ku, Sapporo-shi
	2-45, Kashiwagi 1-chome, Aoba-ku, Sendai-shi
	11-33, Iseyama 2-chome, Naka-ku, Nagoya-shi
	5
	720-5, Chokushi-cho, Takamatsu-shi, Kagawa-ken
	6
	1-12, Honkawamachi 2-chome, Naka-ku, Hiroshima-shi
	1, Awata-cho, Chudoji, Shimogyo-ku, Kyoto-shi
	8
	4736-21, Miyukihonmachi, Utsunomiya-shi, Tochigi-ken
	9 24 Vanavana I akama Nijanta aki
	24, Yoneyama 1-chome, Niigata-shi
	20-20, Higashihie 2-chome, Hakata-ku, Fukuoka-shi
	5-6, Awaji-cho 2-chome, Chuo-ku, Osaka-shi
	12
	12 1-7, Isobedori 3-chome, Chuo-ku, Kobe-shi
	13
	4-19, Shinyokohama 2-chome, Kohoku-ku, Yokohama-shi
	14
	6-3, Yushima 1-chome, Bunkyo-ku, Tokyo-to
	15
	(Tokyo Second Branch) 6-7, Yushima 1-chome, Bunkyo-ku, Tokyo-to
Items relating to	Under the provision of 15 (3), 1989 Ministerial Ordinance of
records of register	
	Ministry of Justice
	Transferred on April 20, 2:000

This is to verify that the items shown herein are all of the items which are recorded

in the registry, and are not closed.

Dated: August 11, 2000

# The Osaka District Legal Affairs Bureau

Registrar

Toru Zoga

Docket no. U094456 \* The deleted items are represented by underlining the corresponding portions. 5/5

### PATENT REEL: 011090 FRAME: 0987



PATENT 0020-4713P

#### IN THE U.S. PAIENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

Applicants: Tsuneo FUJII et al.

Application No. 09/592,550 Group: UNASSIGNED

Filed: June 12, 2000 Examiner: UNASSIGNED

For: EXTERNAL PREPARATION OF 2-AMINO-2-(2-(4-OCTYLPHENYL)ETHYL)PROPANE-1,3-DIOL OR PHARMACEUTICALLY ACCEPTABLE SALTS THEREOF FOR TOPICAL ADMINISTRATION (AS AMENDED)

#### LETTER

Honorable Commissioner of Patents September 19, 2000 and Trademarks Washington, D.C. 20231

Sir:

Attached hereto is a Company Register indicating the change of the Assignee's name, together with an English translation thereof, in connection with the above-identified application. The name of the Assignee has been changed from "Yoshitomi Pharmaceutical Industries, Ltd." to --Welfide Corporation--.

Also attached hereto is a Assignment Recordation Cover Sheet and a check in the amount of \$40.00 for the recordation fee.

> PATENT REEL: 011090 FRAME: 0988

If necessary, the Commissioner is hereby authorized in this, concurrent, and further replies, to charge payment or credit any overpayment to Deposit Account No. 02-2448 for any additional fees required under 37 C.F.R. § 1.16 or under 37 C.F.R. § 1.17; particularly, extension of time fees.

Respectfully submitted,

703-205-8000

BIECH, STEWART, KOLASCH & BIRCH, LLP

By: <u>Jaka Constant</u> Gerald M. Murphy, Jr. Reg. No. 28,977 P.O. Box 747 Falls Church, VA 22040-0747

**K**UN GMM/KLR/jao 0020-4713P

## 履歷事項全部証明書

大阪市中央区平野町二丁目6番9号 ウェルファイド株式会社

### 会社法人等番号 0775→2

商号	吉富製薬株式会社	
	ウェルファイド株式会社	平成12年 4月 1日変更
本店	大阪市中央区平野町 丁目6番9号	- <u></u>
公告をする方法	日本経済新聞に掲載する	
会社成立の年月日	昭和15年8月1日	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
目的	<ol> <li>医薬品、医療用外各種薬品類、食品及び食」 造、売買及び輸出入</li> <li>試薬、動物用医薬品の製造、売買及び輸出入</li> <li>化粧品の製造、売買及び輸出入</li> <li>化粧品の製造、売買及び輸出入</li> <li>医療用機械器具、化学産業機械器具その他 出入</li> <li>介護用機械器具の企画、開発、販売及び賃</li> <li>衣料用繊維製品、衛生用品、包装用材料の</li> <li>建設業</li> <li>不動産業</li> <li>倉庫業並びに貨物運送取扱業及び運送代理)</li> <li>臨床検査並びに医薬品、食品及び食品添加 安全性試験の受託業務</li> <li>ソフトウェア業、情報処理サービス業及び 及び出版業</li> <li>約行業法に基づく旅行業者代理業</li> <li>損害保険代理店及び生命保険の募集に関す。</li> <li>振行業法に基づく旅行業者代理業</li> <li>15. 医療廃棄物の処理</li> <li>(二実験動物の生産、飼育及び販売</li> <li>17. 体育及び娯楽施設の経営</li> <li>約4号の事業と同種又は関連する事業に対 20. 前各号の事業に附帯関連する一切の業務</li> </ol>	人 機械器具の製运、売買及び輸 貸 企画、開発及び販売 店業 物その他化学品の分析試験 情報提供サービス業、印刷業 る業務
額面株式1株の金 額		
一単位の株式の数		
発行する株式の総 数	5億700万株	

整理番号 ウ①94456 \* 下線のあるものは抹消事項であることを示す 1 う PATENT 1 う

REEL: 011090 FRAME: 0990

### 大阪市中央区平野町二丁目6番9号

ウェルファイド株式会社

発行済株式の総数 並びに種類及び数	発行済株式0 2億74	D総数 4 8 3 万 4 8 8 3 株	
資本の額	金2   3億8	8058万9706円	
名義書換代理人の 氏名及び住所並び に営業所	三菱信託 東京都千代E	田区永田町二丁目11番1号 現行株式会社 田区永田町二丁目11番1号 現行株式会社 証券代行部	
役員に関する事項	取締役	鎌倉昭雄	平成10年 6月26日重日
	取締役	鎌倉昭雄	平成12年 6月29日重任
			平成12年 7月 3日登詞
	取締役	上 中 哲	平成10年 6月26日重任
	取締役	上 中 哲	平成12年 6月29日重任
			平成12年 7月 3日登高
	取締役	合屋正	平成11年 6月29日重日
:			平成12年 6月29日辞日
			平成12年 7月 3日登記
	取締役	飯 田 晉 一 郎	平成11年 6月29日 章 付
	取締役	宮澤邦昌	平成11年 6月29日重任
	取締役	<u> </u>	平成10年 4月 1日就任
			平成12年 6月29日退任
			平成12年 7月 3日登記

整理番号 ウ094456 \* 下線のあるものは抹消事項であることを示PATENT  $\mathbb{Z} / \mathbb{P}$ 

REEL: 011090 FRAME: 0991

#### 大阪市中央区平野町二丁目6番9号 ウェルファイド株式会社

会社法入等番号 0775+2

取締役	織田悦治	平成10年 4月 1日就任
取締役	織田悦治	平成12年 6月29日重任
		平成12年 7月 3日登記
取締役	新 保 讓	平成10年 4月 1日就任
取締役	新保讓	平成12年 6月29日重任
		平成12年 7月 3日登記
取締役	下左近晃	平成10年 4月 1日就任
取締役	下左近晃	平成12年 6月29日重任
		平成12年 7月 3日登記
<u>取締役</u>	酒井千明	平成10年 4月 1日就任
取締役	酒井于明	平成12年 6月29日重任
		平成12年 7月 3日登記
取締役	中島洋二	平成11年 6月29日重任
		平成12年 6月29日辞任
		平成12年 7月 3日登記
取締役	小早川敬博	平成11年 6月29日 直任
取締役	小峰健嗣	平成12年 6月29日就任
		平成12年 7月 3日登記

整理番号 ウ0.9.4.4.5 ら \* 下線のあるものは抹消事項であることを や本TENT 3.15

## REEL: 011090 FRAME: 0992

# 大阪市中央区平野町 丁目6番9号

ウェルファイド株式会社

会社法人等番号 077592

代表取締役         鎌 会 昭 雄         平成12年         6月29日車柱           奈良県犬理市庵治町431番地の28         平成12年         6月29日車柱           代表取締役         鎌 倉 昭 雄         平成12年         7月3日会記           大阪府豊中市新千里信町8番D-102号         平成12年         6月29日車柱           代表取締役         敏 田 音 一 郎         平成12年         6月29日車           大阪府豊中市新千里信町5月7番D3-10         平成12年         6月29日車           02号         代表取締役         織 田 悦 治         平成12年         7月3日会記           (人参取締役         織 田 悦 治         平成12年         7月3日会記           監査役         原 治 平         平成12年         7月3日会記           監査役         村 手 俊 彦         平成12年         7月3日会記           監査役         村 手 俊 彦         平成12年         6月29日車           監査役         「 本 和 郎         平成12年         6月29日車           監査役         冨 南 正         二         平成11年         6月29日連           監査役         冨 木 敏 行         平成11年         6月29日連         年           監査役         冨 木 敏 行         平成11年         6月29日			
代表取締役     鎌 倉 昭 雄     平成12年 7月 : 日令記       大阪府欧田市千里丘西8番レー102号     平成12年 6月29日就任       代表取締役     飯 田 幹 一 郎     平成12年 7月 : 日令記       大阪府豊中市新千里前町三丁目7番D3-10     平成12年 6月29日就任       03号     代表取締役     織 田 悦 治       化素取締役     織 田 悦 治     平成12年 7月 : 日令記       生成12年 7月 : 日令記     平成12年 6月29日就任       監査役     原 治     平       単成12年 7月 : 日令記     平成12年 6月29日       壁 位     原 治     平成12年 7月 : 日令記       平成12年 7月 : 日令記     平成12年 6月29日       壁 位     原 治     平成12年 7月 : 日令記       平成12年 7月 : 日令記     平成12年 6月29日       座役     村 手 俊 彦     平成12年 6月29日       監査役     村 手 俊 彦     平成12年 6月29日       監査役     靖 本 和 郎     平成10年 4月 1日       監査役     靖 本 敏 行     平成11年 6月29日       監査役     靖 本 敏 行     平成11年 6月29日       監査役     靖 本 敏 行     平成11年 6月29日       監査役     靖 本 敏 行     平成12年 6月29日       監査役     靖 本 敏 行     平成12年 6月29日       安 店     1     1			平成10年 6月26日重任
大坂府欧田市千里匠西8番レー102号 代表取締役     平成12年 6月29日赴任 平成12年 7月 3日令記       大坂府豊中市新千里南町三丁目7番D3-10 03号 代表取締役     平成12年 6月29日赴任       上城役     堀 田 悦 治       平成12年 7月 3日令記       座位     原 治       平成12年 6月29日赴任       平成12年 6月29日赴任       平成12年 6月29日赴任       平成12年 6月29日赴任       平成12年 7月 3日令記       聖査役     村 手 俊 彦       平成12年 7月 3日令記       監査役     南 正 三       平成12年 7月 3日令記       監査役     南 正 三       平成11年 6月29日求任       監査役     青 木 敏 行       監査役     青 木 数 行       聖古1     6月29日求任       平成12年 6月29日求任       平成12年 6月29日求任       三     平成11年 6月29日求任       三     平成12年 7月 3日令記			平成12年 6月29日重任
代表取締役     飯田香一郎     平成12年 7月 3日参記       大阪府豊中市新千里南町三三百7番D3 10 03号 代表取締役     平成12年 7月 3日参記       生成12年 7月 3日参記     平成12年 7月 3日参記       監查役     原 治 平     平成12年 7月 3日参記       平成12年 7月 3日参記     平成12年 7月 3日参記       壁塗     村 手 俊 彦     平成12年 6月29日退任       平成12年 7月 3日参記     平成12年 7月 3日参記       監查役     村 手 俊 彦     平成12年 6月29日退任       平成12年 7月 3日参記     平成12年 7月 3日参記       監查役     村 手 俊 彦     平成12年 6月29日退任       平成12年 7月 5日参記     平成11年 6月29日現任       監查役     南 正 已     平成11年 6月29日現任       監查役     南 木 敏 行     平成12年 6月29日現任       監查役     南 木 充 生     平成12年 6月29日現任       監查役     青 木 充 生     平成12年 6月29日現任       安 店     1     1			平成12年「7月 3日登記
平成12年 7月 》日参記         大阪府聖中市新千里崎町三丁百7番D3 10       平成12年 6月29日就任         03号       一         代表取締役       織 田 悦 治       平成12年 7月 3日登記         監査役       原 治 平       平成 9年 6月29日退任         平成12年 7月 3日登記       平成12年 6月29日退任         平成12年 7月 3日登記       平成12年 7月 3日登記         監査役       村 手 俊 彦       平成12年 6月29日退任         平成12年 7月 3日登記       監査役         監査役       村 手 俊 彦       平成12年 6月29日退任         平成12年 7月 3日登記       監査役         監査役       村 手 俊 彦       平成12年 6月29日連任         平成12年 7月 3日登記       監査役         監査役       京 本 和 郎       平成10年 4月 1日就任         監査役       南 正 已       平成11年 6月29日就任         監査役       青 木 敏 行       平成12年 6月29日就任         監査役       青 木 蛇 生       平成12年 6月29日就任         監査役       青 木 蛇 生       平成12年 6月29日就任         監査役       青 木 蛇 士       平成12年 6月29日就任         医直役       青 木 蛇 生       平成12年 6月29日就任         医直役       青 木 充 生       平成12年 6月29日就任         平成12年 7月 3日登記       平成12年 7月 3日登記         支 店       1			平成12年 6月29日就任
0.3·5       代表取締役       織田 悦治       平成12年 7月 3日念記         監査役       原治 平       平成 9年 6月27日中任         平成12年 7月 3日念記       平成12年 6月29日退任         平成12年 7月 3日念記         監査役       村手俊彦         平成12年 6月29日退任         平成12年 7月 3日念記         監査役       村手俊彦         平成12年 6月29日申任         監査役       村手俊彦         平成12年 7月 3日念記         監査役       村手俊彦         平成12年 7月 3日念記         監査役       森本和郎         平成12年 7月 3日念記         監査役       宮崎正己         平成11年 6月29日就任         監査役       青木敏行         平成11年 6月29日就任         監査役       青木死生         平成12年 6月29日就任         医音役       青木死生         平成12年 6月29日就任         三       平成12年 6月29日就任         三       平成12年 6月29日就任         三       平成12年 7月 3日参記         支店       1			平成12年 7月 3日登記
代表取締役     繊 田 悦 治     平成12年 7月 3日会記       監査役     原 治 平     平成 9年 6月27日車任       平成12年 7月 3日会記     平成12年 7月 3日会記       座成12年 7月 3日会記     平成12年 7月 3日会記       監査役     村 手 俊 彦     平成12年 6月29日退任       座直役     村 手 俊 彦     平成12年 6月29日退任       座成12年 7月 5日会記     平成12年 6月29日退任       監査役     村 手 俊 彦     平成12年 6月29日退任       監査役     京 本 和 郎     平成10年 4月 1日現任       監査役     宮 崎 正 己     平成11年 6月29日現任       監査役     育 木 敏 行     平成11年 6月29日現任       監査役     青 木 宛 行     平成12年 6月29日現任       室 香     正 己     平成11年 6月29日現任       第 本役     青 木 宛 行     平成12年 6月29日現任       三     平成12年 7月 3日会記     王			0 平成12年 6月29日就任
平成12年 6月29日退任         平成12年 7月 3日登記         監查役       村 手 俊 彦         平成12年 6月29日車任         座台役       村 手 俊 彦         平成12年 6月29日車任         平成12年 7月 3日登記         監查役       村 手 俊 彦         平成12年 7月 3日登記         監查役       森 本 和 郎         平成11年 6月29日或任         監查役       青 木 範 行         聖香役       青 木 範 行         聖古役       青 木 充 生         平成12年 6月29日或任         平成12年 7月 3日登記         支 店       1			平成12年 7月 3日登記
平成12年 7月 3日登記         監查役       村 手 俊 彦       平成 9年 6月27日執任         監查役       村 手 俊 彦       平成12年 6月29日車任         平成12年 7月 3日登記       平成12年 7月 3日登記         監查役       森 本 和 郎       平成10年 4月 1日執任         監查役       富 崎 正 己       平成11年 6月29日執任         監查役       青 木 敏 行       平成11年 6月29日執任         監查役       青 木 敏 行       平成12年 6月29日執任         監查役       青 木 敏 行       平成12年 6月29日執任         室積役       青 木 充 生       平成12年 6月29日執任         文 店       1		<u>監査役</u> <u>原 治 平</u>	平成 9年 6月27日重任
監查役     村 手 俊 彦     平成 9年 6月27日執任       監查役     村 手 俊 彦     平成12年 6月29日車任       平成12年 7月 3日登記     医查役     森 本 和 郎       監查役     京 本 和 郎     平成10年 4月 1日執任       監查役     宮 崎 正 己     平成11年 6月29日執任       監查役     青 木 敏 行     平成11年 6月29日執任       監查役     青 木 充 生     平成12年 6月29日執任       室 崎 正 己     平成11年 6月29日執任       監查役     青 木 充 生     平成12年 6月29日執任       文 店     1			平成12年 6月29日退任
監查役     村 手 俊 彦     平成12年 6月29日重任       平成12年 7月 3日登記     昭金役     森本和郎     平成10年 4月 1日就任       監查役     宮 崎 正 己     平成11年 6月29日就任       監查役     育 木 敏 行     平成11年 6月29日就任       監查役     青 木 蛇 千     平成12年 6月29日就任       監查役     青 木 蛇 千     平成12年 6月29日就任       室 埼     十 左 生     平成12年 6月29日就任       三     平成12年 7月 3日登記     支 店			
平成12年 7月 3日会記         監查役       森本和郎         監查役       宮崎正己         聖查役       青木敏行         聖查役       青木充生         平成11年 6月29日就任         監查役       青木充生         平成12年 6月29日就任         空荷         工         工         工         工         工         工         平成12年 6月29日就任         平成12年 6月29日就任         平成12年 7月 3日会記         支店         1		監查役 <u>村</u> 手俊彦	
監查役     森本和郎     平成10年4月1日就任       監查役     宮崎正己     平成11年6月29日就任       監查役     青木敏行     平成11年6月29日就任       監查役     青木充生     平成12年6月29日就任       監查役     青木充生     平成12年6月29日就任       室店     1		監查役 村 手 俊 彦	平成12年 6月29日重任
監查役     宮崎正已     平成11年 6月29日就任       監查役     青木敏行     平成11年 6月29日就任       監查役     青木充生     平成12年 6月29日就任       室積     青木充生     平成12年 6月29日就任       支店     1			平成12年 7月 3日登記
監查役     青 木 敏 行     平成11年 6月29日就任       監查役     青 木 充 生     平成12年 6月29日就任       室成12年 7月 3日登記     支 店     1		監查役 森本和郎	平成10年 4月 1日就任
監査役     青木充生     平成12年 6月29日就任       平成12年 7月 3日登記       支店		監査役 宮崎正已	平成11年 6月29日就任
平成12年 7月 3日登記 支店 1		監查役 青木敏行	平成11年 6月29日就任
支店 1		監査役 青木充生	平成12年 6月29日就任
			平成12年 7月 3日登記
	支 店	1 東京都文京区湯島一丁目6番7号	

整理番号 ウ094456 \* F線のあるものは抹消事項であることを**尹太TENT** 4 < 5 REEL: 011090 FRAME: 0993

# 大阪市中央区平野町二丁目6番9号

ウェルファイド株式会社

	456 * 下線のあるものは抹消事項であ <b>:09/19/2000 R</b>			T 5 <sup>- /</sup> RAME: 0994	5
した書面	である。 平成12年 8月11日 大阪法務局 登記官 <b>祝</b>	隹	賀	<b>六</b> 即 動 同 記 官 記	
登記記録に関する 事項 これは登	平成元年法務省令第15号附則第3項の規定に 			4月20日ø 	- 12
	15 東京都文京区湯島一丁目6番3号(東京第二支 店)				
-	14 東京都文京区湯島一丁目6番3号				
-	1 》 横浜市港北区新横浜二丁目4番19号				
	12 神戸市中央区磯辺通三丁目1番7号		··		
	1 ] 大阪市中央区淡路町二丁目 5 番 6 号				
-	1() 福岡市博多区東比恵二丁目20番20号				
-	9 新潟市米山丁目24番地				
-	8 栃木県宇都宮市御幸本町4736番地の21	<u> </u>			
	7 京都市下京区中堂寺粟田町1番地				
	6 広島市中区本川町二丁目1番12号				
	5 香川県高松市勅使町720番地の5			····	
	4 名古屋市中区伊勢山二丁目11番33号				
-	3 仙台市青葉区柏木一丁目2番45号				
	2 札幌市中央区南七条西一丁目13番地				